

HVN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 628 OF 2004

Surindera Paul Gupta ... Appellant

Versus

Income Tax Officer ... Respondent

Mr. P.J. Pardiwala with Mr. A.K. Jasani for
Appellant.

Mr. A. Kotangale for Respondents.

**CORAM: F.I. REBELLO &
J.P.DEVADHAR, JJ.
DATED: JULY 31, 2007**

P.C.:

. The learned counsel submits that question No. 3 as formulated would not survive. Hence, appeal admitted on question No.1 and 2 in Paragraph No. 3 of the appeal memo.

(J.P.DEVADHAR, J.)

(F.I.REBELLO, J.)